June 9 - 10 First Start Acres Percherons Production Sale Summary

Lot #Purchase Price Buyer
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$8,000.00
$1,750.00
$2,200.00
$5,000.00
$6,250.00
$750.00

$2,000.00
$7,500.00
$2,500.00

Alex Beeken
Calvin S Lipsett
Alex Beeken
Alex Beeken
Dan Barron

Bill Argent
Alex Beeken
John Walker
Sherri Jantzi

stays - 2 in ring buyer had choice

$1,800.00
$9,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,100.00

sold with 14

$17,500.00
$15,500.00
$12,000.00
$2,500.00
$7,500.00

Bill Argent
William L. Stokes

Aunalea & Kent Cruickshank

Larry & Sue Carlson
Larry & Sue Carlson
Calvin S Lipsett
Calvin S Lipsett JR
Larry & Sue Carlson
Walter Nicholson
Alex Beeken

stays - 2 in ring buyer had choice

$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,500.00
$2,600.00
$4,750.00
$1,900.00
$2,100.00
$7,000.00
$1,750.00
$1,750.00

Darren Beemer
Gerald Darveau
John Northcote
Gerald Darveau
Glen Smith
Mathew Shrock
Walter Nicholson
Tom Childerhose
James Streicher
James Streicher

Address

Hampton, ON
Schomberg, ON
Hampton, ON
Hampton, ON
Kettleby, ON
Alliston, ON
Hampton, ON
Calgary, AB
Kitchener, ON

Alliston, ON
Moffat, ON
Kemble, ON
Louisville , OH
Louisville, OH
Schomberg, ON
Schomberg, ON
Louisville, ON
Monkton, ON
Hampton, ON

Plattsville, ON
St Gertrude, PQ
Arthur, ON

St Gertrude, PQ
Carlisle, ON
Sugarcreek, OH
Monkton, ON
Cobden, ON
Milverton, ON
Milverton, ON



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

$1,400.00 R. Ian Robertson
$3,250.00 Robert & Glynis Rice
scratched

$2,000.00 Ebersol Bros.
$10,000.00 Patrick & Kelli Cole
$18,500.00 Patrick & Kelli Cole
$1,300.00 Jacob Martin
$1,800.00 Mathew Shrock
$1,300.00 John Lyons

sold with 42 Steve Delorme
$5,000.00 Steve Delorme
$2,900.00 Dublin Valley Farms
$2,000.00 Alex Beeken
$1,700.00 Rock Auger

stays - 2 in ring buyer had choice
$5,400.00 Jim Walker
$5,000.00 Alex Beeken
$4,600.00 Don Campell
$2,600.00 James & Stephanie Heier
$2,600.00 James & Stephanie Heier
$1,250.00 Jonathan Sylvester
$4,000.00 Melvin Miller
$2,000.00 Ebersol Bros.
$4,250.00 Dublin Valley Farms
not born

$3,200.00 Peter Jaynes
$10,000.00 Don Campell
$2,250.00 Robert Rice
$2,000.00 Rodney Ashcroft
$3,000.00 Claude Roy
$2,300.00 Jacques Legault
$1,700.00 Bruce Gordon
$20,000.00 John & Margaret Northcote

Total $269, 200.00 Average $4562.71

Tara, ON
Staffa, ON

Milverton, ON
Spring Mills, PA
Spring Mills, PA
Wingham, ON
Sugarcreek, OH
Londesboro, ON
Forest, ON

Forest, ON
Fredericksberg, OH
Hampton, ON
New Liskeard, ON

Guelph, ON
Hampton, ON
North Jackson, OH
Denmark WI
Denmark WI
Cookshire, PQ
Dundee, OH
Milverton, ON
Fredericksberg, OH

North Jackson, OH
Staffa, ON
Birtle, MB
St. Anges Beauce, PQ
River Valley, ON
Madoc, ON

Arthur, ON



